
Saturday, October 1, 2022

8:00 AM 8:00 PM African Graduate Students' 
Forum at UGA

A Taste of Nigeria 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, October 3, 2022

6:00 PM 7:30 PM Pride Center Pride Center Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, October 4, 2022

6:00 PM 8:00 PM Black Affairs Council Black Affairs Council 
Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, October 5, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

11:00 AM 12:00 PM DAR-Career Center UGA Mentor Program 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, October 6, 2022

5:30 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro 
Women at the University

NCNW Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, October 7, 2022

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Student Care and Outreach Student Care and Outreach 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, October 10, 2022

5:30 PM 7:30 PM Multicultural Services and 
Programs

MSP First Year Seminar 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, October 12, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

5:00 PM 7:00 PM International Student Life Leadership Linkups 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, October 13, 2022

5:30 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro 
Women at the University

NCNW Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, October 14, 2022

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Monday, October 17, 2022

7:00 PM 8:00 PM Multicultural Services and 
Programs

President's Roundtable 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, October 18, 2022

5:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association MSA event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, October 19, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, October 20, 2022

5:30 PM 7:30 PM Black Theatrical Ensemble 
The

General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, October 21, 2022

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, October 24, 2022

6:00 PM 7:30 PM Black Male Leadership Society Talks with BMLS ft HSA 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, October 25, 2022

5:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association MSA event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, October 26, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, October 28, 2022

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, November 1, 2022

10:00 AM 12:00 PM Student Transitions Transition Time 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 7:30 PM Multicultural Services and 
Programs

Sister Circles 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Wednesday, November 2, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, November 3, 2022

5:30 PM 7:30 PM Black Theatrical Ensemble 
The

General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, November 4, 2022

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, November 7, 2022

5:30 PM 7:30 PM Multicultural Services and 
Programs

MSP First Year Seminar 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

6:00 PM 8:00 PM Black Affairs Council Black Affairs Council 
Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

5:00 PM 7:00 PM International Student Life Leadership Linkups 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, November 10, 2022

6:00 PM 9:00 PM Graduate and Professional 
Scholars

GPS General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, November 11, 2022

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, November 17, 2022

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Student Transitions Transition Talks 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Thursday, November 17, 2022

5:30 PM 7:00 PM National Council of Negro 
Women at the University

NCNW Event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, November 18, 2022

8:00 AM 12:00 PM International Student Life Global Dawgs Training 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Monday, November 21, 2022

7:00 PM 8:00 PM Multicultural Services and 
Programs

President's Roundtable 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, November 23, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Tuesday, November 29, 2022

5:30 PM 8:00 PM Muslim Student Association MSA event 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Thursday, December 1, 2022

5:30 PM 7:30 PM National Council of Negro 
Women at the University

General Body Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Friday, December 2, 2022

2:30 PM 3:30 PM Muslim Student Association Muslim Student Association 
Jummah Prayers

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, December 7, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

11:00 AM 1:00 PM Student Transitions Transition Talks 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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Wednesday, December 14, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION

6:00 PM 8:00 PM National Association for the 
Advancement of Colore

NAACP Meeting 0672 TATE INTERSECTION

Wednesday, December 21, 2022

8:00 AM 9:30 AM Office of Sustainability Office of Sustainability 
Internship Meeting

0672 TATE INTERSECTION
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